
PHBA
07/15/2019 Page: 1
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10:09 AM

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/15/2019

Showbill: 136 Class: PHBA 410 PB Stallions All Ages 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Gary Werner, Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Lori Gordon, Darrel Hersom

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ed Becker
LEAVENWORTH, KS2018

ELB Loki

PHBA - 91767

Ed Becker

PHBA - 101631

2484

Sire/Dam:  x 

2

Z
B Christopher (Chris) Byrd
Selma, NC2016

Whiskey For My Mocca

PHBA - 90862

B Christopher (Chris) Byrd

PHBA - 97140

2599

Sire/Dam: A Classical Mocca x Cool Caribbean Miss

3

Z
Dana Weaver
Effingham, SC2016

N Ur Face

PHBA - 91677

Dana Weaver

PHBA - 80542

2314

Sire/Dam: A Better Offer x Blond But Not Ditzee

4

Z
Zachary D Robertson
Anniston, AL2016

The West Star

PHBA - 92121

Zachary D Robertson

PHBA - 104070

2453

Sire/Dam: Western  Sundown x Star By Tesigned

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2484
2599
2314
2453

2484
2599
2453
2314

3rd Judge: 

2314
2599
2484
2453

4th Judge: 

2599
2314
2453
2484

1
2
3
4

Gary 
Werner

Trisha 
Shorten 

Armstrong

Lori Gordon Darrel 
Hersom


